
Accelerating success.

Contact us:

• This 174,037± SF shopping center is 
anchored by LA Fitness, Aldi, Marshalls, 
and Academy Sports

• Strategically located on Blanding Blvd., 
the main north-south thoroughfare of the 
Orange Park retail corridor

• Situated between two signalized 
intersections, multiple access points 
allow for easy ingress/egress

• Pylon signage available

• Superior visibility spanning 1,100 feet of 
frontage on Blanding Blvd. by 63,000± 
cars per day

• Nearby Orange Park Medical center is 
undergoing $126M expansion adding 48 
beds and more than 100 jobs

• The population of 52,262 within a three 
mile radius has an average household 
income of $82,278 and the daytime 
population is 102,000+ within a 15 
minute drive time
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Bolton Plaza

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
76 S. Laura Street, Suite 1500

Jacksonville, FL 32202 
www.colliers.com/jacksonville

Katy Figg
Director | Retail Services

+1 904 861 1133
katy.figg@colliers.com7790

Nancy Sumner
Director | Retail Services

+1 904 861 1134
nancy.sumner@colliers.com

PROPERTY FEATURES:

Available: 1,200 SF second generation restaurant end cap

Owned and Operated By:

View Video Online

https://vimeo.com/462743681/42b21d7bf7
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Suite Tenant SF
Anch1 Academy Sports 76,196

Anch 2 LA Fitness 38,000

Anch3 Marshalls 22,000

Anch4 Aldi 19,482

101 CATO 4,500

504 Available 1,200

505 Clean Eatz 1,760

509 Panera Bread 4,000

510 Zen Nails 1,800

514 Little Caesar’s Pizza 1,200

516 Sport Clips 1,500

518 AT&T 2,400

Bolton Plaza

ACH1 Academy Sports + Outdoors 76,195 SF

ACH2 LA Fitness 38,000 SF

ACH3 Marshalls 22,000 SF

ACH4 Aldi 19,482 SF

101 CATO 4,500 SF

504 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF

505 Clean Eatz 1,760 SF

509 Panera Bread 4,000 SF

510 Zen Nails 1,800 SF

514 Little Caesar's Pizza 1,200 SF

516 Sport Clips 1,500 SF

518 AT&T 2,400 SF

      5041,200 SF 
Available

Estimated Population
1 mile: 9,332
3 miles: 52.262
5 miles: 144,232

Average Household Income
1 mile: $81,438
3 miles: $82,278
5 miles: $80,556

Daytime Population
1 mile: 7,071
3 miles: 44,986
5 miles: 116,913

Median Household Income
1 mile: $65,392
3 miles: $63,371
5 miles: $64,937
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Source: Esri Business Analyst Online 2019

Demographics

Site Plan

Tenant List

Owned and Operated By:
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Bolton Plaza
Aerial Overview
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding 
the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes 
unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers 
International and/or its licensor(s). ©2020. All rights reserved.
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Accelerating success.
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St Johns Country St Johns Country 
Day SchoolDay School

615  students615  students

Orange Park Orange Park 
High School High School 

1,623  students1,623  students

Orange Park Orange Park 
Medical Center Medical Center 
(expanding to(expanding to

365 beds)365 beds)

Lakeside Middle & Lakeside Middle & 
Elementary SchoolsElementary Schools

1,559  students1,559  students

BOLTON PLAZA
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  Constitution Dr Constitution Dr

Owned and Operated By:

Church of LDSChurch of LDS


